
Support Contacts for Electronic Submission of Tenure and Promotion Files 

Palmetto College Campuses Support Team 
Jean Carrano, Faculty Senate / Academic Affairs Coordinator
carranoj@mailbox.sc.edu  
(803) 777-1460

Bob Dyer, Palmetto College Assistant Director Information Technology  
dyerr@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 777-8294

Onsite Local Campus Support 

Extended University  
Jean Carrano 
carranoj@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 777-1460

Bob Dyer (IT) 
dyerr@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 777-8294

Lancaster 
Pam Ellis 
pellis@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 313-7101

Blake Faulkenberry (IT) 
faulkejb@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 313-7033

Salkehatchie 
Bryan Love 
bryanlov@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 609-0686

Gayle Walsh (IT) 
gwalsh@mailbox.sc.edu 
(803) 584-3446, ext. 101

Sumter 
Carol Reynolds 
creynold@uscsumter.edu 
(803) 938-3730

Brian Smith (IT) 
bcsmith2@uscsumter.edu 
(803) 938-3707

Union 
Kendra Owens 
owenskr2@mailbox.sc.edu 
(864) 429-8728, ext. 7761

Jeremy Black (IT) 
jdblack@mailbox.sc.edu 
(864) 466-5622




